DATABAS

Ar
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Datum
2002-05-04
2002-05-04
2002-05-05
2002-05-09
2002-05-09
2002-05-09
2002-05-09
2002-05-09
2002-05-09
2002-05-09
2002-05-12
2002-05-12
2002-05-19
2002-05-19
2002-05-20
2002-06-01
2002-06-01
2002-06-01
2002-06-01
2002-06-02
2002-06-08
2002-06-08
2002-06-08
2002-06-08
2002-06-10
2002-06-11
2002-06-14
1998-06-14
1998-06-14
1998-06-15
2002-06-26
2002-06-26
2002-07-04
2002-07-04
2002-07-05
2002-07-05
2002-07-05
2002-07-06
2002-07-07
2002-07-07
2002-07-07
2002-07-07
2002-07-09
2002-07-10
2002-07-11
2002-07-11
2002-07-15
2002-07-15
2002-07-16
2002-07-16
2002-07-16
2002-07-17
2002-07-17
2002-07-17
2002-07-17
2002-07-18
2002-07-21
2002-07-21

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

Pilot

Jan Larsson

Bo Vikstrém
Anders Boldrup
Lars-Erik Loof
Hans Bjorkman

Urban Zolland / Per-Ake S

Jan Larsson
Ake Svensson
Bo Vikstrém
Urban Zolland
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Nystréom
Jan Larsson
Anders Lustig
Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém
Jan Larsson
Anders Boldrup
Johan Enér

Bo Nystrom
Bo Vikstrém
Johan Enér
Jan Larsson
Robert Persson
Lars-Erik Loof
Jan Larsson
Stefan Hedestig
Kjell Wahlberg
Bo Vikstrém
Jan Larsson
Lars-Erik Loof
Urban Zolland
Lars Asplund
Patrik Eriksson
Johan Enér
Patrik Eriksson
Urban Zolland
Robert Persson
Robert Persson
Johan Enér

Jan Larsson
Kjell Wahlberg
Jan Larsson

Bo Vikstrém
Bo Vikstrém

Hans Bjérkman / Robert Persson

Bo Vikstrém
Bo Nystrom
Jan Larsson
Johan Enér
Kjell Wahlberg
Bo Nystrom
Johan Enér
Jan Larsson
Hans Bjorkman
Bo Vikstrém
Urban Zolland
Bo Nystrom

Typ
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfliigel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
Mini-Nimbus C
DG 500 Trainer
LS3

LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
LS3
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfligel 304C
LS3
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfliigel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
Glasfliigel 304C
Glasfligel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

LS3
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
Glasfligel 304C
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
Jantar std
Glasfliigel 304C
Astir CS Jeans
Glasfliigel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
LS3

DG 500 Trainer
LS3
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfliigel 304C
Mini-Nimbus C
Glasfliigel 304C
Glasfligel 304C
DG 500 Trainer
LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
Mini-Nimbus C
DG 500 Trainer
LS3

LS3

DG 500 Trainer
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3

LS3

Glasfliigel 304C
LS3

Reg
SE-UHF
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-UHF
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-UHF
SE-URE
SE-TRB
SE-UHF
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-URE
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-UHF
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-UHF
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-URE
SE-UHF
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-TPH
SE-URE
SE-TSZ
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-UHF
SE-URE
SE-UHF
SE-URE
SE-URE
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-UHF
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-UMA
SE-UHF
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-TRB

7077,1

Distans
120,1
114,1

59,2
118,8
117,9
118,8
211,0

59,2
117,9
117,9
113,8

59,2
122,0

59,2
118,8
107,8
107,8
114,6

70,0

57,3
140,6
100,7
145,7
115,5
100,7
105,6

28,7

80,0
125,3
142,2
100,7
100,7
324,0
105,6

78,1

28,7

47,9
115,5
115,5
156,2
152,6
150,0
105,0
135,3

28,7

62,4
106,7

41,0
139,7

90,1
150,0
107,8
174,8
107,8

28,7

44,5
114,6
114,6

Fart
60,02
51,39

80,20
80,22
77,50
71,95

118,55
129,04
58,22

82,00

60,24
89,32
100,00
77,53

93,52
77,50
85,20
92,75
74,43
47,79

85,11
53,56
83,71
80,37

57,31

94,05
93,40
101,98
49,10

44,40

99,94

89,16
70,96

99,97
69,51
71,09

71,50
69,96

Anm Plats

| Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas
Langnas

| Langnas
Langnas
Langnas

| Langnas
Langnas
Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas
Langnas

| Langnas

| Langnas
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden

| Hoégheden

| Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden

u  Hogheden

| Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden

u  Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
H6
Hogheden
Hoégheden

u  Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden

| Hoégheden
Hogheden

u  Hogheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden
Hoégheden
Hogheden



2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002-07-21
2002-07-22
2002-07-22
2002-08-01
2002-08-02
2002-08-02

Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson
Jan-Ole Erikstad
Urban Zolland
Urban Zolland
Jan Larsson

Mini-Nimbus C
Mini-Nimbus C
LS3
LS3
Glasfliigel 304C
Mini-Nimbus C

SE-UHF
SE-UHF
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-URE
SE-UHF

143,0
197,0
105,0
105,6
105,6
223,3

66,20
55,94
75,00
73,26
72,83
64,39

Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden
Hoégheden



